
2023 - 2024 Dance Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday SaturdayTime Time Time Time TimeTime Friday

Wehner’s
school of the arts

 

studio c  

 

W

5:00 - 
6:00

tiny tots
3 - 5 yrs.
mabel

4:15 - 
5:00

3:30 - 
4:15

 modern
2

mabel

5:45 - 
6:45

 pre - k
ballet / tap

mabel

3:45 - 
4:45

 jazz
4 - 6 yrs.
mabel

6:30 - 
7:15

hip hop
2

claire
5:00 - 
5:45

5:45 - 
6:30

Hip HOp
3 / 4

claire

gracyn l.
solo

claire

3:30 - 
4:30

6:45 - 
7:15

acro
3 / 4

claire

7:15 - 
7:45

 Ballet / tap
6 - 8 yrs.
mabel

6:15 - 
7:00

Musical
Theater 2
11 yrs. & up

sarah

victoria h.
solo

kimberly

7:30 - 
8:00

lily o.
solo

sarah

7:00 - 
7:30

4:30 - 
5:15

4:00 - 
4:30

 jazz
1

meghan

 Isabella s.
solo

meghan

grace g.
solo

claire

6:45 - 
7:15

7:15 - 
7:45

7:45 - 
8:15

Penelope / 
Allison/Ava

trio
channing

3:15 - 
3:45

Lilly h.
solo
sadie

 lydia c.
SOLO

kimberly
5:15 - 
5:45

4:45 - 
5:15

Mila S.
solo

kimberly

7:30 - 
8:00

Micaela R.
solo

kimberly

Melina M.
SOLO

kimberly

8:00 - 
8:30

Isabelle B.
Solo

kimberly

6:00 - 
6:45

Julianna C.
Solo

kimberly

8:00 - 
8:45

Melina M.
solo

kimberly

8:15 - 
9:00

Chloe B.
Solo

kimberly

Kinsley K.
Solo

kimberly

hip hop
3

kimberly


